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Agent Analytics Report

Previous 12 Months

Second Name

Swanger
Cortez

O Celli
Haughey
Quinones
Madison
Homes
Frangella

Mcferrin

Propmix Agent Agent
Agent First Name
532739 Jenn
471931 Kathi
465869 Tia
530333 Elisabet
540448 Wenling
538554 Coralea
468785 Mallory
530186 Ayofemi
530042 Roberto
540400 Audrey

Temby

Current Listings Recent 12 Months
Cancelled Avg. List Avg. Close

Active Pending Count Price Price
90 9 199 84 72 63 $480,000 $494,400
55 10 199 84 76 27 $305,000 $314,150
48 11 193 82 76 91 $614,000 $601,720
65 11 192 81 i3 54 $559,000 $559,000
83 10 193 81 60 35 $509,000 $509,000
32 6 193 81 71 18 $412,000 $416,120
94 12 194 81 62 51 $296,000 $304,880
56 10 197 80 71 21 §729,000 $714,420
52 12 191 80 52 35 $675,000 $668,250
56 13 195 80 48 36 $654,000 $640,920
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Townhome Condo Avg. List Avg. Close
Sold Count Sold Count Price Price

20 10 125 44 51 29 $588,000 $588,000
10 30 114 47 30 29 $568,000 $562,320
14 25 38 11 15 5] $541,000 $551,820
16 11 75 18 21 8 $461,000 $451,780
20 2 73 21 19 7 $590,000 $595,900
17 5 150 59 50 21 $283,000 $274,510
12 22 75 25 19 10 $588,000 $570,360
12 16 153 49 45 30 $§587,000 $575,260
17 14 134 57 36 22 $708,000 $708,000
15 24 54 15 13 11 $371,000 $367,290
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Townhome Condo
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Agent Analytics Report

Previous 12 Months

Second Name

Coverdale
Barnes
Bowes
Brackett
Holder
Padilla

Andrews

J Donahue

Keiser

Propmix Agent Agent
Agent First Name
530804 Josierie
535555 Shawn
489876 Maura
536521 Howard
531728 Saul
467114 Margit
529688 Tara
493683 Shaun
540367 Alejandro
488476 Walter

Ammirato

Current Listings Recent 12 Months
Cancelled Avg. List Avg. Close

Active Pending Count Price Price
76 13 191 80 57 20 $613,000 $606,870
99 18 196 80 56 29 $435,000 $435,000
31 6 192 80 59 17 $373,000 $380,460
58 11 192 80 50 39 $306,000 $302,940
93 18 199 80 49 17 $289,000 $297,670
37 7 193 80 80 26 $265,000 $257,050
25 6 199 79 49 19 $§713,000 $698,740
32 4 189 79 52 57 $606,000 $618,120
86 9 189 79 58 42 $597,000 $597,000
99 12 193 79 81 12 $536,000 $519,920
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45

46

56

40

95

46

35

Townhome Condo Avg. List Avg. Close
Sold Count Sold Count Price Price

13 11 152 35 50 24 $501,000 $485,970
13 22 27 8 9 6 $499,000 $513,970
16 18 123 39 39 15 $471,000 $466,290
15 9 112 48 25 19 $469,000 $478,380
19 17 193 70 74 12 $301,000 $307,020
20 20 119 43 45 10 $683,000 $703,490
15 20 174 52 43 37 $550,000 $539,000
18 6 196 55 69 26 $468,000 $463,320
10 23 109 24 29 11 $§377,000 $369,460
17 7 129 38 37 13 $333,000 $336,330
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Agent Analytics Report

Propmix
Agent

473179
932994
524478
530233
932500
539934
935447
935790
536170

471894

Agent
M EINE

Tuylien
Marcia
Colton
Benedict
Shelene
Aziza
Hannah
Dubie
Elan

Marcela

Agent
Second Name

Iversen

H Toumbs
Bekkele

G May
Baturay
Laury

Chador

D Mcpherson

Giuliano

Geisberg
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Current Listings

Active Pending
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Recent 12 Months
Avg. List Avg. Close
Price Price
$433,000 $420,010
$730,000 $744,600
$695,000 $701,950
$590,000 $590,000
$402,000 $414,060
$387,000 $375,390
$330,000 $323,400
$267,000 $261,660
$704,000 $718,080
$531,000 $531,000
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Previous 12 Months

Avg. List
Price

$582,000
$700,000
$708,000
$281,000
$330,000
$415,000
$687,000
$533,000
$588,000

$363,000

Avg. Close

Price

$593,640
$700,000
$715,080
$278,190
$326,700
$419,150
$673,260
$538,330
$593,880

$373,890
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Agent Analytics Report

Previous 12 Months

Townhome Condo
Sold Count Sold Count

Second Name

Peel

W Marsh
Cresci
Radich
Villanueva
Villere
Munjal
Muters

Economos

Propmix Agent Agent
Agent First Name
539222 Octavio
535793 Lana
240474 Con
523363 Marlein
529318 Joni
532425 Spirit
537530 Loy
540375 Angelina
529359 Brooks
537018 Orlando

Rom

Current Listings Recent 12 Months
Cancelled Avg. List Avg. Close

Active Pending Count Price Price
74 15 188 T 63 22 $481,000 $490,620
27 6 188 T 75 15 $460,000 $469,200
70 8 191 T 61 58 $394,000 $401,880
54 10 191 T 43 47 $322,000 $328,440
25 4 189 77 80 29 $323,000 $323,000
43 8 190 76 68 46 $§721,000 $721,000
26 3 198 76 62 13 $§726,000 $711,480
89 19 199 76 76 43 $584,000 $566,480
89 14 192 76 Ee 21 $443,000 $438,570
88 17 195 76 50 20 $417,000 $404,490
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Townhome Condo Avg. List Avg. Close
Sold Count Sold Count Price Price

13 14 117 38 41 11 $298,000 $303,960
13 20 96 33 25 8 $486,000 $486,000
12 12 151 51 57 15 $744,000 $751,440
12 15 139 55 44 42 $408,000 $420,240
18 20 94 34 29 19 $509,000 $519,180
18 14 184 64 79 10 §702,000 $709,020
16 16 166 47 37 19 $433,000 $424,340
11 19 117 34 38 7 §572,000 $589,160
17 16 84 24 35 12 $626,000 $632,260
12 10 72 17 31 6 $549,000 $543,510
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Agent Contact Information

Propmix Agent Agent Agent Agent

Second Name Agent Email Phone Number Licence Number Agent Office Name Agent Address

Agent Office Address

Agent First Name
532739 Jenn
471931 Kathi
465869 Tia
530333 Elisabet
540448 Wenling
538554 Coralea
468785 Mallory
530186 Ayofemi
530042 Roberto
540400 Audrey

Swanger
Cortez

O Celli
Haughey
Quinones
Madison
Homes
Frangella
Mcferrin

Temby

jerk _gwEER(@FEEEEE com
kakhik cphkkx@iraiisk pom
FcARE o KRGRAARGRRS o)
e|¥*** ha**@******* com
weriE quiek @Rttt com

e o T ) (L ) it o o] |
ma**¥* ho**ik @ikt com
ay**_frix gy com

R mekhieaaks cnm

auﬂ*teﬂﬂ@ﬂi‘kﬁ_cnm

818-***-9910

760-***-2300

909-***-7304

714-***-4006

916-***-2860

619-***-4082

408-***-4663

661-***-4450

805-***-7694

310-**%-2404

073

%1203

0049

k254

k387

0030

**3767

%4158

**349

*kkkkdrkk Williams Realty Antelope Valley

kg d ok ke dk RE‘EI Estate

*+x% Realty, Inc.

*kkkkkA%% Yop, Inc., Realtors
k% Stubbs Real Estate, Inc
*kkkkdx A Realty Inc.

Fiokkkkkkdkkd 9 Flaza

*kkkkd® Platinum Realty

*kkkkd* Street Realty Inc.

*xrk Gregory Street

*%* Montana Ave

*#x++ PEARL LN OCEANSIDE CA 92056

**+*** Brookhaven Pass

**+** East Hamilton Avenue Campbell CA 95008 US
**x*k 10th Ave #339

*#+**+* Bordeaux Drive La Quinta CA US

*+***% Lake Murray Blvd #372

*ekkk Montura Ave

*+*+* Bellevue Avenue

*+*+** Telegraph Rd Pico Rivera CA 90660

*+*** |sland Avenue, San Diego, CA, 92101

*+** Sandpointe Ave Ste 650, Santa Ana, CA, 92707
*+kx% Opportunity Rd. Ste 165, San Diego, CA, 92111
*+%% Mccarthy Blvd # 211 Milpitas CA 95035

** Monarch Bay Plz # 100 Dana Point CA 92629
*+kxkk Park Sorrento Calabasas CA 91302

*%%* E Enos Dr Santa Maria CA 93454

*++*% Hume Way Vacaville CA 95687

*kkk W Lincoln Ave Anaheim CA 92805
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Agent Contact Information

Propmix Agent Agent Agent Agent

Agent First Name Second Name Agent Email Phone Number Licence Number Agent Office Name Agent Address Agent Office Address

530804 Josierie Coverdale JOekE gpykatk oot fam 760-***.9875 k2452 *kkkkxk World Dominion *kkkk Crosby Street *x+* Hahn Dr # 433 Modesto CA 95350

535555 Shawn Barnes sh** ba**@******** com 805-***-3085 KAANA BN Fkkx% Group Inc *x%k Mission Ave., STE 200 *+*** Murray Canyon Rd. Ste110, San Diego, CA, 92108
489876 Maura Bowes ma** bo**@******** com 805-***-3549 ***086 Fckkkdkkkkxd* Real Estate *#xk%% CREEK HILLS ROAD EL CAJON CA 92021 *xk%% Ranchero Rd Oak Hills CA 92344

536521 Howard Brackett ho** br***@****** com 760-***-g0Q7 ***0313 *kkkkdxx Realty Inc. *kkdk Dutton St. *xk% E. Sixth St, Beaumont, CA - 92223

531728 Saul Holder sa**. ho**@***** com 818-***-5847 AR SEERELEREE Y O T *kk* TENNESSEE COURT FONTANA CA 92336 *** E Huntington Dr # 100 Arcadia CA 91006
467114 Margit Padilla ma**** pa*iH@riiiit com 760-***-2856 iyl | *akkkkakksx* Mortgage & Realty *#+**+* Russell Ranch Rd.#200 +*+4+* Goldenwest, Huntington Beach, CA - 92648
529688 Tara Andrews ta** an¥*gykrkenct aom 805-***-2624 ***6018 *akkkx West Commercial *x++* Hanson Lane *xk* Temescal Canyon Rd # 500 Corona CA 92883
493683 Shaun J Donahue giysFxk | dickkiicicck sy 760-***-9600 838 Fkkkkkxkkkxk Hathaway HomeServices California Pr - ***** Swallow Ln, Encinitas, CA - 92024 +kk W Magnolia Blvd Burbank CA 91506

540367 Alejandro Keiser al¥*** ke***@***** com 408-***-7702 faalaad* V. FHokekk* Timeshare Resales k% Shorebird lane, Carlsbad, CA - 92011 %% Birch Rd, Ste 1009, Chula Vista, CA, 91915

488476 Walter Ammirato wa*** am**(@****** com 408-***-6800 **%1602 *kkkk METROPOLIS PROPERTIESINC *x** Old Temescal Road Corona CA 92881 US ***** So,El Camino Real #106B, Oceanside, CA, 92054
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Agent Contact Information

Propmix Agent Agent Agent Agent

Agent First Name Second Name Agent Email Phone Number Licence Number Agent Office Name Agent Address Agent Office Address

473179 Tuylien Iversen 5 TR Gl bbbl <10 ¢ 805-***-9640 haidadad + < Fckkkkkkkxk 21 MM, Madera **x4* |daho Street Apt #6 **F%* Union St San Francisco CA 94123

532994 Marcia H Toumbs ma** h e askak com 925-***.2806 ***%9Q995 *kkkkikxk Egtates Realty % W Valley Pkwy Ste. A, Escondido, CA **+&% W. Sierra Madre Blvd, Sierra Madre, CA - 91024
524478 Colton Bekkele co**Ak hetik@yiack com 818-***.7131 *AkR927 *++4%% Bay Real Estate *#** . Sierra Avenue 612 *x4% California St Oceanside CA 92054

530233 Benedict G May ba** g *xEsgERerres com 707-***%-0118 *#*0062 Fadkdxkkxxd% Williams Realty Encino- *#*++ N. Brighton St **** Prospect St La Jolla CA 92037

532500 Shelene Baturay sh*** pa**rk@*rttsx com 805-***-8852 kdxBRB *kkk Carpet Real Estate-Capitol *+kxx RIO WAY **** S Coast Hwy 101 U151, Encinitas, CA, 92024
539934 Aziza Laury azr* |akik gty com 949-***.6344 aARND T *kkkkkxkksk Estate Properties **++ Mount Hukee Ave. +xkk* Avenida de Acacias, Rancho Santa Fe, CA, 92067
535447 Hannah Chador ha**.ch***@****** com 760-**%-9203 *ETS3 *akdxddx Platinum Realty **++ ABBEY LANE SAN MARCOS CA 92078 *#x4% Wilshire Blvd Beverly Hills CA 90212

535790 Dubie D Mcpherson QU g FERKEIRESEEER SO 310-***-5040 *xg162 Fdkkkkkkkkkkkk Property Management *xkdkk Sunset Vista Lane *xk%k W Broadway St Needles CA 92363

536170 Elan Giuliano el** gi**@***+**+** com 650-***-8164 *x1547 ikkkicnkinkss R E Service +xkk AVENIDA ENCINAS CARLSBAD CA 92011 **+* Corona Pointe Ct # 102 Corona CA 92879

471894 Marcela Geisberg ma***_gex**xpylckcs com 410-***-8678 g1 *dkkkkdxkk* Banker Dynasty T.C. *kkk Westport View Dr. **+k%* Camino Ramon, Suite 200, San Ramon, CA, 94583
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Agent Contact Information

Propmix Agent Agent Agent Agent

Agent First Name Second Name Agent Email Phone Number Licence Number Agent Office Name Agent Address Agent Office Address

539222 Octavio Peel OCHERE peskkkpEtkis com 805-***-2379 ****541 Faddkxkxx% Unlimited *#*+* N. Brighton St **** Spreckels Dr # H Aptos CA 95003

535793 Lana W Marsh |2k sk Xkkpktonek gnm 650-***-.5742 kG54 *xxddd Realty & Investment *xx* Hamilton St #6 **** W Broadway #400, San Diego, CA, 92101
540474 Con Cresci COME crivk@yiritx oom) 760-***-5513 ckeny A2 ¥k S B Realty *xkdk Heather Glen Way **x+* Silver Creek Valley Rd San Jose CA 95138
523363 Marlein Radich ma**.ra**@***** com 619-***-7773 5972 *#A*+da% Estate Broker Services *#+*** Falspar St *xkdk Jefferson Ave Murrieta CA 92562

529318 Joni Villanueva JoikR yikiapiict EEEY com 650-***-7880 KEERRTT *xdddx Capital Realty *#x*+% Cedar Tree Way *#*+* Soquel Dr Aptos CA 95003

532425 Spirit Villere BPEEEE YRR GIRRRRARE pOTY) 530-***-3286 ***0580 *aakkkxk Williams Realty World Class ek W, Warwick Avenue **+* Mira Mesa Blvd #C304, San Diego, CA, 92126
537530 Loy Munjal lo** mu****@#****+++ com 818-**%-0141 k326 *xRFFA% One Realty *#+*** Boundary St. **++*** Saratoga Sunnyvale Rd Saratoga CA 95070
240375 Angelina Muters an** mu****@***** com 661-***-5865 L P *kkkkd® penner podley **** STENDHAL LANE CUPERTINO CA 95014 ***k Mission Ave, Ste# 212, Oceanside, CA, 92054
529359 Brooks Economos Dr**_pekhks ki aom 858-***-3077 k064 *+x% Star Realty Silicon Valley *kx SKYSAIL AVENUE *+*** Ford St # 200 Redlands CA 92373

537018 Orlando Rom OrtEr [oY R iiies com 858-***-2677 **8646 *kikkdx% Real Estate Services, Inc *#** Tourmaline Street Fkkk* Main St Hesperia CA 92345




